13±.20
2.5±.10
.5±.50
4xC0.6
2.5
5.5±.15
7.1±.50
3.
55 10
±.
20
4.
5±
.2
0
6.
1±
.5
0 8.
3
4.
5
4.6
.4
t
12
4 3
    14.2
5.4
11.9
.9
0
1.
5
8.
5
.5
0
5.
5±
.1
0
.60 1.2
3.
5
2
.5
0
9.2
4.7
12
4.
6
4.
7
7.
8
4xR
1.5
PANEL MOUNTING HOLE
Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873 / www.mouser.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
DIMENSIONS: mm
Panel Mount Connector
161-RB020-EX
KC-301478
Date Last Revised:  8/20/19
SPECIFICATIONS:
•  Rating: 0.5A/30VDC
•  Contact Resistance: 20mΩ MAX.
•  Insulation Resistance: 100VDC 100MΩ MIN.
•  Dielectric Strength:  150VAC For 1 Minute
Note:
•  RoHS Compliant by Exemption